YRX-12WE PARTS LIST

SORTED BY PART TYPE

MFG CODE DEFINITIONS: AE = MADE BY ASSOCIATED ELECTRICS, YOK = MADE BY YOKOMO
KIT/OPT CODE DEFINITIONS: KIT = PART INCLUDED IN KIT, OPT = OPTION PART

PART ID# DESCRIPTION

QTY

PRICE

MFG

KIT/OPT

CHASSIS

4508 1:12 FRONT CHASSIS EDGE PROTECTOR
4510 ANTENNA ROD, FIBERGLASS, END CAP
4511 12LC/L3 SHOCK/ANTENNA MOUNT, MOLDED
SP-12HC4H GRAPHITE CHASSIS (2.1MM THICK)
SP-12HC4S GRAPHITE CHASSIS (1.9MM THICK)
SP-12HSSC SS GRAPHITE CHASSIS

SP-12LSB URETHANE FOAM BUMPER

SP-12SSG SS GRAPHITE CHASSIS SET (4 PIECE SET)
SP-4442 ALUMINUM DAMPENER BRACE STANDOFF
SP-4515 ALUMINUM SHOCK CENTER POST

SP-4534 GRAPHITE REAR CHASSIS BRACE
SP-4534SS SS GRAPHITE REAR CHASSIS BRACE

PAIR

ET

=
P RPRPRN®ORRPRPR

$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$44.00
$44.00
$59.00
$5.50

$107.00

$9.50
$5.00
$15.50
$16.75

AE

KIT
KIT
KIT
OPT
OPT
KIT
OPT
KIT
KIT
KIT
OPT
KIT

FRONT SUSPENSION

1404 BLUE TITANIUM TURNBUCKLES, 45mm

4113 SPRING, .020 (0.5mm)

4114 SPRING, .018 (0.45mm)

4116 SPRING, .024 (0.6mm)

4117 SPRING, .022 (0.55mm)

4118 SPRING, .014 (0.35mm)

4119 SPRING, .016 (0.4mm)

4401 1:12 FRONT SUSPENSION KIT WITHOUT CHASSIS
4447 BLUE ALUMINUM BALL STUDS

4448 BALL END, BLUE ALUMINUM

6222 4-40/5-40 NYLON LOCKNUT, BLACK

6274 BALL CUP, MOLDED

6299 1/8" E-CLIPS

6902 3/16" X 5/16" BALL BEARING, FLANGED

8405 UPPER SUSPENSION ARM

8407 UPPER SUSPENSION ARM MOUNT

8409 4-40 F.H. SCREW, BLUE ALUMINUM

8411 UPPER SUSPENSION ARM EYELET

8413 HINGE PIN, UPPER ARM WITH CASTER SHIMS
8417 PIVOT BALL

8419 LOWER SUSPENSION ARM

8421 OFFSET STEERING BLOCK

8425 KINGPIN SHIM

8435 SERVO MOUNT, W/SCREWS

8441 INLINE STEERING BLOCK

SP-12CB4F FRONT SUSPENSION CROSS BRACE

SP-3323 ALUMINUM SUSPENSION ARM SPACER 1.6MM
SP-3323T ALUMINUM SUSPENSION ARM SPACER 0.8MM
SP-4403 TITANIUM KING PIN

SP-8415 TITAN. UPPER SUSPENSION ARM TURNBUCKLE
SP-8443-1 INLINE FRONT AXLE (OFFSET 1)

SP-8443-2 INLINE FRONT AXLE (OFFSET 2)

SP-8443-3 INLINE FRONT AXLE (OFFSET 3)

PAIR
2
2
2
2
PAIR

1 SET

2

2
PAIR
PAIR
PAIR

$9.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$39.00
$8.00
$3.00
$2.00
$5.00
$1.00
$15.00
$3.00
$3.50
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$6.00
$3.50
$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.50
$4.25
$9.50
$6.75
$5.50
$16.75
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50

AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE

KIT
OPT

DAMPER

4471B VCS MICRO SHOCK BODY, BLUE ALUMINUM
4473 VCS MICRO SHOCK REBUILD KIT

4474 VCS MICRO SHOCK SHAFT END, ALUMINUM
4475 SPRING, BLACK, 4.0 SOFT

4476 SPRING, GREEN, 6.0 HARD

YOKOMO USA, INC. 17951 SKYPARK CIRCLE SUITE K, IRVINE, CA 92614
TEL 949.252.8663 FAX 949.252.8657
http://www.yokomousa.com

$9.00
$4.00
$3.50
$2.00
$2.00

AE
AE
AE
AE
AE

KIT
KIT
KIT
OPT
KIT

UPDATED: 11/26/02



YRX-12WE PARTS LIST

SORTED BY PART TYPE

MFG CODE DEFINITIONS: AE = MADE BY ASSOCIATED ELECTRICS, YOK = MADE BY YOKOMO
KIT/OPT CODE DEFINITIONS: KIT = PART INCLUDED IN KIT, OPT = OPTION PART

MFG

AE
AE
AE
AE
YOK
YOK
YOK
YOK
YOK
YOK

AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
YOK
YOK
YOK
YOK
YOK

KIT/OPT

KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT

OPT
KIT
OPT
OPT
KIT
KIT
OPT
OPT
OPT
KIT
OPT
KIT
OPT

PART ID# DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE

4340 PLASTIC DAMPENER WASHER 2 $1.00
4436 SOCKET SET SCREW, 4-40 x 5/16" 4 $1.50
4517 DAMPENER SPRINGS 2 $1.50
8330 DAMPENER O-RINGS 4 $1.25
SP-4336 ALUMINUM PIVOT BALL 2 $9.50
SP-4516 ALUMINUM SHOCK POST 1 $5.00
SP-4520 T-BAR, 1.6mm THICK 1 $8.50
SP-4526 ALUMINUM T-BAR SPACER 3 $7.25
ZX-13 BALL SEAT $2.00
ZX-13S BALL SEAT SCREWS 16 $1.00
4348 AXLE HEIGHT ADJUSTER, #0 OFFSET O PAIR $1.00
4349 AXLE HEIGHT ADJUSTER, #1 OFFSET 2 PAIR $1.00
4350 AXLE HEIGHT ADJUSTER, #2 OFFSET 1 PAIR $1.00
4351 AXLE HEIGHT ADJUSTER, #4 OFFSET 3 PAIR $1.00
4536 LEFT REAR BULKHEAD, MOLDED 1 $3.00
4537B MOTOR BULKHEAD, BLUE ALUMINUM 1 $24.00
4538 MAGNESIUM MOTOR BULKHEAD 1 $33.00
4541 LEFT BULKHEAD, CARBON FIBER COMPOSITE 1 $5.00
SP-4530 GRAPHITE DAMPENER PLATE 1 $10.50
SP-4530SS SS GRAPHITE DAMPER PLATE 1 $14.00
SP-4532 GRAPHITE LOWER REAR POD PLATE 1 $14.25
SP-4532SS SS GRAPHITE REAR POD PLATE 1 $18.25
SP-4537B SP ALUMINUM MOTOR MOUNT (RIGHT) 1 $31.00
SP-4541B SP ALUMINUM REAR BULKHEAD (LEFT) 1 $25.75

DIFFERENTIAL

YOK

OPT

AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
YOK
YOK
YOK
YOK
YOK
YOK

AE
AE
AE

KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
OPT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT

KIT
KIT
KIT

897 1/4X3/8" FLANGED BALL BEARING 2 $13.00
4459 STEALTH Il BELLEVILLE WASHER 3 $1.00
6285 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, 4-40 x 1/4" 6 $2.00
6373 1/4" REAR AXLE SHIMS/SPACERS .010" THICK 14 $1.50
6619 1/8" CARBIDE DIFF BALLS 8 $8.00
6626 1/8" DIFF BALLS 16 $1.50
ZD-506 DIFF DRIVE RINGS LOCKING TYPE 2 $2.75
SP-4100S STARFORCE 64 PITCH 100T SPUR GEAR 1 $6.50
SP-4455SB STEALTH 3 SUPER DIFFERENTIAL SET 1 SET $100.00
SP-4456SB GRAPHITE REAR AXLE 1 $57.00
SP-4457SB WHEEL HUB / DIFF SIDE (RIGHT) 1 $22.25
SP-4540SB WHEEL HUB (LEFT) 1 $17.75
3320 FRONT BODY MOUNTS, LONG, WITH HARDWARE PAIR $1.50
4513 BODY MOUNT, WITH BODY CLIPS, SCREWS & WASHERS 1 $3.00
6332 BODY CLIP 6 $0.75
SP-12MS1 MS-1 RACING BODYSHELL 1 $16.25

MISCELLANEOUS

YOK

KIT

4178 BLUE ALUMINUM SCREW KIT
CS-SDL DIFF LUBE

YOKOMO USA, INC. 17951 SKYPARK CIRCLE SUITE K, IRVINE, CA 92614
TEL 949.252.8663 FAX 949.252.8657
http://www.yokomousa.com

SET

$10.00
$2.50

AE
YOK

OPT
KIT

UPDATED: 11/26/02



